S
SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)
RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY 7TH SEMESTER (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION
(MAY, 2025)
Passed : 9
Witheld : 2

Appeared : 11

Roll No Result Remark

SINo College

Name

10

1

SSUHS/364/2019/Pt-11/Ex/6214

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

NEF College of Pharmacy,
Guwabhati

J. B. Institute of Pharmacy,
Guwahati

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

Allama TR College of
Pharmacy, Badarpur

24972

24977

24999

25001

25003

25010

25014

25015

25161

25033

25083

Abhijit Boruah

Ariz Ahmed SK

Mashuda Parbin

Alom

Mehzebin Rahman

Mosfika Ahmed

Raktim Dutta

Rituparna Das

Rongkham Phukan

Abdul Malik

Afsana Nargis

Choudhury

Jabed Akter Laskar
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