

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHARMACY 7TH SEMESTER (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (MAY, 2025)

Appeared: 11 Passed: 9

Witheld: 2

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
1	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	24972	Abhijit Boruah	Passed appeared subject(s)	
2	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	24977	Ariz Ahmed SK	Passed appeared subject(s)	
3	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	24999	Mashuda Parbin Alom	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
4	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	25001	Mehzebin Rahman	Passed appeared subject(s)	
5	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	25003	Mosfika Ahmed	Pass	•
6	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	25010	Raktim Dutta	Passed appeared subject(s)	
7	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	25014	Rituparna Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	•
8	NEF College of Pharmacy, Guwahati	25015	Rongkham Phukan	Passed appeared subject(s)	
9	J. B. Institute of Pharmacy, Guwahati	25161	Abdul Malik	Passed appeared subject(s)	
10	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	25033	Afsana Nargis Choudhury	Witheld	
11	Allama TR College of Pharmacy, Badarpur	25083	Jabed Akter Laskar	Witheld	

Controller of Examinations